
Benton Invitational
MS Girls - 1.9 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon MS                       5    8   10   12   14   15   16   =  49      13:50      1:01
    2   Williamsburg MS                1    7    9   13   20             =  50      13:47      1:44
    3   Benton Community MS            3    6   11   24   29   32        =  73      14:02      2:32
    4   North Linn MS                  2   17   18   21   25   28   30   =  83      14:10      2:06
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg              4   19   22   23   26   27   31   =  94      14:18      2:00

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett MS, Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta, Meskwaki Settlement
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aubray Walters               MS    Williamsburg MS                   12:43      6:42
      2       2   Hannah Bridgewater           MS    North Linn MS                     12:44      6:42
      3       3   Hailey Ricklefs              MS    Benton Community MS               12:47      6:44
      4       4   Amelia Birker                MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 12:50      6:45
      5       5   Kiersten Conway              MS    Solon MS                          13:07      6:54
      6       6   Lauren Woeste                MS    Benton Community MS               13:08      6:55
      7           Erica Smith                  MS    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    13:17      7:00
      8       7   Charlotte Wetjen             MS    Williamsburg MS                   13:30      7:06
      9       8   Ella Duster                  MS    Solon MS                          13:46      7:15
     10           Megan Neighbor               MS    Alburnett MS                      13:56      7:20
     11       9   Kierstan Fritz               MS    Williamsburg MS                   14:04      7:24
     12      10   Nicole Shafer                MS    Solon MS                          14:05      7:25
     13      11   Kailey Bridgewater           MS    Benton Community MS               14:06      7:25
     14      12   Ashley Stinocher             MS    Solon MS                          14:07      7:26
     15      13   Abby Whitehill               MS    Williamsburg MS                   14:08      7:26
     16      14   Sylvia Havlicek              MS    Solon MS                          14:08      7:26
     17      15   Aira Foster                  MS    Solon MS                          14:11      7:28
     18      16   Katelyn Coons                MS    Solon MS                          14:14      7:29
     19           Selma Kleinsmith             MS    Solon MS                          14:16      7:30
     20      17   Madison Cherry               MS    North Linn MS                     14:18      7:32
     21           Maddie Funk                  MS    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    14:19      7:32
     22      18   Alyssa Mertens               MS    North Linn MS                     14:20      7:33
     23      19   Kayla Griffith               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:21      7:33
     24      20   Inga Dovre                   MS    Williamsburg MS                   14:27      7:36
     25      21   Brooke Gardener              MS    North Linn MS                     14:41      7:44
     26      22   Hanna Timmerman              MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:42      7:44
     27      23   Lucy Howes-Vonstein          MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:46      7:47
     28           Mary Kate Patterson          MS    Solon MS                          14:47      7:47
     29           Peyton Tahahwah              MS    Meskwaki Settlement               14:47      7:47
     30      24   Maddy Clark                  MS    Benton Community MS               14:48      7:47
     31      25   Samantha Adams               MS    North Linn MS                     14:50      7:48
     32      26   Miranda Walker               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:50      7:48
     33      27   Lily Kirkman                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:00      7:54
     34           Madison Graubard             MS    Alburnett MS                      15:10      7:59
     35      28   Sydney Burke                 MS    North Linn MS                     15:17      8:03
     36      29   Nicole Duncalf               MS    Benton Community MS               15:19      8:04
     37           Heather Bachus               MS    Solon MS                          15:53      8:21
     38      30   Faithe Cavalier              MS    North Linn MS                     16:03      8:27
     39           Emilie Hass                  MS    North Linn MS                     16:14      8:33
     40           Reaghan Jackson              MS    North Linn MS                     16:27      8:39
     41           Natalie Gallery              MS    North Linn MS                     16:32      8:42
     42      31   Emily Levis                  MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:37      8:45
     43           Marjorie Davis               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:39      8:46
     44           Emalyn Foster                MS    Solon MS                          16:59      8:57
     45           Kaylee Sorum                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:22      9:08
     46           Naya Vang                    MS    Solon MS                          17:42      9:19
     47           Cece McSweeney               MS    Solon MS                          17:52      9:24
     48           Abigail Thole                MS    Solon MS                          19:19     10:10
     49      32   Kenna Kline                  MS    Benton Community MS               19:32     10:17
     50           Alaina Erazo-White           MS    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    19:32     10:17
     51           Margo Brinegar               MS    Solon MS                          19:48     10:25
     52           Aza Swazer                   MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:46     10:56
     53           Gracie Morin                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:58     11:02
     54           Emma Dickinson               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:00     11:03
     55           Avery Harrison               MS    Solon MS                          29:02     15:17
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Benton Invitational
MS Girls - 1.9 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon MS                          Score =   49
    5    Kiersten Conway, MS            13:07  6:54
    8    Ella Duster, MS                13:46  7:15
   10    Nicole Shafer, MS              14:05  7:25
   12    Ashley Stinocher, MS           14:07  7:26
   14    Sylvia Havlicek, MS            14:08  7:26
   15    Aira Foster, MS                14:11  7:28
   16    Katelyn Coons, MS              14:14  7:29
         Selma Kleinsmith, MS           14:16  7:30
         Mary Kate Patterson, MS        14:47  7:47
         Heather Bachus, MS             15:53  8:21
         Emalyn Foster, MS              16:59  8:57
         Naya Vang, MS                  17:42  9:19
         Cece McSweeney, MS             17:52  9:24
         Abigail Thole, MS              19:19 10:10
         Margo Brinegar, MS             19:48 10:25
         Avery Harrison, MS             29:02 15:17

  2) Williamsburg MS                   Score =   50
    1    Aubray Walters, MS             12:43  6:42
    7    Charlotte Wetjen, MS           13:30  7:06
    9    Kierstan Fritz, MS             14:04  7:24
   13    Abby Whitehill, MS             14:08  7:26
   20    Inga Dovre, MS                 14:27  7:36

  3) Benton Community MS               Score =   73
    3    Hailey Ricklefs, MS            12:47  6:44
    6    Lauren Woeste, MS              13:08  6:55
   11    Kailey Bridgewater, MS         14:06  7:25
   24    Maddy Clark, MS                14:48  7:47
   29    Nicole Duncalf, MS             15:19  8:04
   32    Kenna Kline, MS                19:32 10:17

  4) North Linn MS                     Score =   83
    2    Hannah Bridgewater, MS         12:44  6:42
   17    Madison Cherry, MS             14:18  7:32
   18    Alyssa Mertens, MS             14:20  7:33
   21    Brooke Gardener, MS            14:41  7:44
   25    Samantha Adams, MS             14:50  7:48
   28    Sydney Burke, MS               15:17  8:03
   30    Faithe Cavalier, MS            16:03  8:27
         Emilie Hass, MS                16:14  8:33
         Reaghan Jackson, MS            16:27  8:39
         Natalie Gallery, MS            16:32  8:42

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   94
    4    Amelia Birker, MS              12:50  6:45
   19    Kayla Griffith, MS             14:21  7:33
   22    Hanna Timmerman, MS            14:42  7:44
   23    Lucy Howes-Vonstein, MS        14:46  7:47
   26    Miranda Walker, MS             14:50  7:48
   27    Lily Kirkman, MS               15:00  7:54
   31    Emily Levis, MS                16:37  8:45
         Marjorie Davis, MS             16:39  8:46
         Kaylee Sorum, MS               17:22  9:08
         Aza Swazer, MS                 20:46 10:56
         Gracie Morin, MS               20:58 11:02
         Emma Dickinson, MS             21:00 11:03

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett MS
   10    Megan Neighbor, MS          13:56     7:20
   34    Madison Graubard, MS        15:10     7:59

 Blessed Maria Assunta Pallo
    7    Erica Smith, MS             13:17     7:00
   21    Maddie Funk, MS             14:19     7:32
   50    Alaina Erazo-White, MS      19:32     10:17

 Meskwaki Settlement
   29    Peyton Tahahwah, MS         14:47     7:47
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